
Girls C Team Volleyball Schedule 2018 

Date Time Event Location 
Monday, July 30 9-10:30am Open Gym (4th-6th) Zion Bethalto 

Thursday, August 2 2-3:30pm Open Gym (4th-6th) Zion Bethalto 
Monday, August 6 10-11:30am Practice Zion Bethalto 
Tuesday, August 7 10-11:30am Practice Zion Bethalto 
Thursday, August 9 10-11:30am Practice Zion Bethalto 
Tuesday, August 14 10-11:30am Practice Zion Bethalto 
Thursday, August 16 3-4:30 Practice Zion Bethalto 

Friday-Saturday, 
August 17-28 

TBD C Tournament Zion Litchfield 

Monday, August 20 3:30-4pm Practice Zion Bethalto 
Thursday, August 23 6:30pm C Game vs. Holy Cross Zion Bethalto 
Monday, August 27 6:30pm C Game @ Litchfield Zion Litchfield 
Tuesday, August 28 6:30pm D Game vs. Good 

Shepherd 
Zion Bethalto 

Thursday, August 30 6:30pm C Game vs. Belleville Zion Bethalto 
Wednesday, Sept 5 3-4:30pm Practice Zion Bethalto 
Thursday, Sept 6 6pm D Game @ Troy St Paul Troy 
Monday, Sept 10 6:30pm C Game vs. Litchfield Zion Bethalto 
Tuesday, Sept 11 6:30pm C Game @ Edwardsville Trinity Edwardsville 
Thursday, Sept 13 6:30pm C Game @ Staunton Zion Staunton 
Monday, Sept 17 6:30pm D Game v. Prairietown Zion Bethalto 
Tuesday, Sept 18 6:30pm C Game @ Holy Cross Holy Cross Collinsville 
Friday-Saturday,  

Sept 21-22 
TBD D Tournament Zion Belleville 

Tuesday, Sept 25 6:30pm D Game @ Good 
Shepherd 

Good Shepherd 
Collinsville 

Wednesday, Sept 26 3-4:30pm Practice Zion Bethalto 
Thursday, Sept 27 6pm D Game v. Troy Zion Bethalto 

Monday, Oct 1 3-4:30pm Practice Zion Bethalto 
Tuesday, Oct 2 6:30pm C Game @ Belleville Zion Belleville 

Wednesday, Oct 10 3-4:30pm Practice Zion Bethalto 
Thursday, Oct 11 6:30pm C Game v. Edwardsville 

*8th Grade Night* 
Zion Bethalto 

Friday-Saturday, Oct 
12-13 

TBD C Tournament Zion Belleville 

Tuesday, Oct 16 3-4:30pm Practice Zion Bethalto 
Wednesday, Oct 17 3-4:30pm Practice Zion Bethalto 

 
 
 
 



Girls C Team Volleyball Schedule 2018 

School Locations: 
 
Zion Belleville 
 1810 McClintock, Belleville, IL 62221 
 
Good Shepherd Collinsville 
 1300 Belt Line Rd, Collinsville, IL 62234 
 
Holy Cross Collinsville 
 304 South St, Collinsville, IL 62234 
 
Zion Litchfield 
 1301 North State St, Litchfield, IL 62056 
 
St Peter’s Prairietown 
 7182 Renken Rd, Dorsey (Prairietown), IL 62021 
 
Zion Staunton 
 220 West Henry St, Staunton, IL 62088 
 
St Pauls Troy 
 112 North Border, Troy, IL 62294 
 
Trinity Edwardsville 
 600 Water St, Edwardsville, IL 62025 
 
Metro-East Lutheran High School (MELHS) 
 6305 Center Grove Rd, Edwardsville, IL 62025 

 
  

 


